
Departmental Contact Persons: Please contact them for internal closing dates for FIRST adjudication by your 

appropriate Department/ Departementele Kontakte: Kontak hulle asb vir interne sluitingsdatums vir EERSTE 

evaluasie deur u aangewese Departement. 

DEPARTMENTAL CONTACT PERSONS / DEPARTEMENTELE KONTAKPERSONE 

Afrikaans Prof Andries Visagie     andries.visagie@up.ac.za (012) 420-2349 

African Languages/ 

Afrikatale 

Prof Elsabe Taljard elsabe.taljard@up.ac.za (012) 420-2494 

Architecture & Design/ 

Argitektuur & Ontwerp 

Prof Karel Bakker karel.bakker@up.ac.za (012) 420-4542 

Creative Writing/ 

Kreatiewe Skryfkuns  

Prof Henning Pieterse henning.pieterse@up.ac.za   

(012) 420-4194 

Drama Prof Marie-Heleen 

Coetzee 

marie-heleen.coetzee@up.ac.za (012) 420-2558 

Education/ Opvoedkunde Mr Peter Binsbergen peter.binsbergen@up.ac.za (012) 420 5640 

English/ Engels Prof David Medalie david.medalie@up.ac.za  (012) 420-2716 

Music/ Musiek Prof Wim Viljoen wim.viljoen@up.ac.za  (012) 420-3586 

Visual Arts/ Visuele 

Kunste 

Prof Elfriede Dreyer elfriede.dreyer@up.ac.za (012) 420-2353 

 

CLOSING DATE FOR SECOND & FINAL ADJUDICATION BY PANEL:  (Departments will submit to  

Prof Elfriede Dreyer) on 3 October 2013 

SLUITINGSDATUM VIR TWEEDE & FINALE EVALUASIE DEUR PANEEL:  (Departemente sal aan  

Prof Elfriede Dreyer voorlê) op 3 Oktober 2013 

All submissions must be accompanied by a framing document/ Alle voorleggings moet vergesel word van 

'n ramingsdokument: 

"All submissions should be accompanied by a framing document that explains researchers’ scholarly 

engagement with the discipline in which they locate their creative work, as well as other relevant 

supporting documentation. The committee differentiates between creative works per se and creative 

outputs with an overt, conscious scholarly objective."  

 

If possible submissions in Music and Visual Arts/ Design should be accompanied by supporting material 

such as a catalogue and/or visual documentation and/or a recording of the production on 

CD/DVD/ Indien moontlik moet voorleggings in Musiek en Visuele Kunste/Ontwerp vergesel word van 

ondersteunende materiaal soos 'n katalogus en/of visuele dokumentasie en/of 'n opname van die 

produksie op CD/DVD.    

 

 

 

 


